Conduit and Fittings
Malleable Iron Threaded Conduit Bodies (Type C)
Malleable Iron Threaded Conduit Bodies (Type LB)
Ordering Information
Part
number
Size Dim A Dim B Dim C Maximum
wire size

Rigid Steel Couplings
Rigid Conduit 90 Standard Radius Elbow
Ordering Information
Part Number Size
Weight per 100
(kg)
Standard
Carton PSC
RSCC15 1 / 2 '' 5.4 100
RSCC20 3 / 4'' 8.2 50
RSCC25 1'' 14.1 50
RSCC32 1 1/4'' 18.1 50
RSCC40 1 1/2'' 23.6 50
RSCC50 2'' 33.1 20
RSCC65 2 1/2'' 81.2 12
RSCC80 3'' 100.2 12
RSCC100 4'' 142 12
RSCC150 6'' 331.1 BLK
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Size
Radius
( In)
Unbent
Lengths
(In)
Weight
per 100
(kg)
Standard
CartonPSC
RSCC9015 1 / 2 '' 4.25 11.3 34 50
RSCC9020 3 / 4'' 4.5 12.5 49.4 50
RSCC9025 1'' 5.75 14.8 85.7 23
RSCC9032 1 1/4'' 7.25 17.8 137.4 10
RSCC9040 1 1/2'' 8.25 19.8 188.7 15
RSCC9050 2'' 9.5 22.5 288 10
RSCC9065 2 1/2'' 10.5 28 552 BLK
RSCC9080 3'' 13 32 815.9 BLK
RSCC90100 4'' 16 39.5 1436.1 BLK
Application:
· Used to join two lengths
of Rigid Steel Conduit.
Standard Materials: